
Jugador Licencia Hcp-AqC Puntos STB Clasificado

PATIÑO PALAU, VICENTE LV35057573 16,2 47 Hándicap

DOLZ COTANDA, JOAQUIN LV00741606 15,7 47 Hándicap

GARCIA DEL CAMPO, LUIS LV01465830 1,4 37 Scratch

GARCIA GUTIERREZ, LUIS LV01024004 0 37 Scratch

GRIFO NACHER, MARIA LV35398930 9,3 46 Clientes Audi

BONET ARZO, ANTONIO LV35028335 26,7 46 Clientes Audi

Mediterráneo Golf
Parejas Clasificadas



PosNombre Licencia Hex NVHNivelSexoCat.HpuTotal 1ª2ª3ª4ª
1 PATIÑO PALAU, VICENTE LV35057573 16,2 M M 3 19 47 47

DOLZ COTANDA, JOAQUIN LV00741606 15,7 M M 3

2 GRIFO NACHER, MARIA LV35398930 9,3 S F 2 21 46 46
BONET ARZO, ANTONIO LV35028335 26,7 S M 5

GARCIA-VALDECASAS ALEX, ANGEL
JOSE AM65156952 16,9 S M 3 21 46 46

BRAVO CASAS, MARIA DEL PILAR AM65202988 16,1 S F 3

4 RODRIGUEZ ABELENDA, EDUARDO LV35807002 20,0 S M 4 23 45 45
GARCIA PEREZ, JORGE CMA8420296 18,0 S M 3

5 MARTINEZ GIMENO, CARLOS  LV35408268 12,8 S M 3 16 43 43
CHERMA CORTES, IVAN LV35411450 14,2 S M 3

QUINTANA GUTIERREZ, PEDRO LV35939462 17,7 S M 3 18 43 43
ARNAL FORMENT, VICENTE LV02959219 12,8 M M 3

MEJIAS VICENTE, FRANCISCO JOSE LV35455084 24,2 M M 4 31 43 43
JUAN TORRES, LLUIS LV01951622 28,0 M M 5

8 MORENO DURANGO, MARTIN LV00898586 11,3 M M 2 14 42 42
VALLS ORDOÑEZ, GUILLERMO LV01397827 12,1 M M 3

LUJAN CASTRO, JAVIER LV35232938 9,2 S M 2 15 42 42
ARNAU ROMERO, ARACELI LV35235631 15,8 S F 3

10 BENET VICIANO TERESA O. LV35099600 20,2 S F 4 19 41 41
CORTES BENET, ANSELMO LV35399968 11,2 M M 2

PERIS AGUIRRE, JAVIER LV35106467 14,5 S M 3 22 41 41
GIMENEZ VILLANUEVA, BEGOÑA LV35994984 23,0 S F 4

TIRADO RICO, VICENTE LV35813853 17,9 S M 3 22 41 41
CAICOYA DEL PARAMO, ELIAS LV35948684 17,8 M M 3

13 ALOS HERRANDO, GABRIEL LV01465425 18,8 S M 4 19 40 40
NEBOT BAYO, VICENTE LV01811318 13,1 S M 3

VILLAR APELLANIZ, CARLOS LV01905740 24,9 S M 4 29 40 40
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, ISIDORO LV01791330 21,8 S M 4

15 MONZONIS OVEJERO, FRANCISCO LV51439916 15,3 S M 3 14 39 39
MARTINEZ MORENO, ALBERTO LV51743314 9,0 S M 2

ZAMORANO HERNANDEZ, RAUL LV00325842 13,3 S M 3 16 39 39
MELIA CARMENA, JAVIER LV01817475 12,8 S M 3

CAMBRONERO SIMARRO, FERNANDO LV35023096 13,9 S M 3 18 39 39
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PosNombre Licencia Hex NVHNivelSexoCat.HpuTotal 1ª2ª3ª4ª
BERNAD ALIA, ANTONIO LV35068974 15,5 S M 3

18 MESTRE MAS, GUILLERMO LV51946947 3,1 M M 1 6 38 38
MESTRE BAVIERA, MANUEL LV51135693 8,3 S M 2

GARCIA TAUSTE, MARIA INMACULADA LV35426013 7,2 S F 2 13 38 38
MIQUEL CAMPOS, JOSE LV35753454 14,4 S M 3

NADAL NAVARRO, PEDRO LV01929010 16,9 S M 3 21 38 38
Magdalena  Calvo , JOSÉ MARIA LV01441659 16,8 S M 3

PREFACI CORELL, JOSE LV06977485 18,9 M M 4 21 38 38
TATAY LOPEZ, LUIS LV33992485 15,7 M M 3

22 GARCIA DEL CAMPO, LUIS LV01465830 1,4 M M 1 0 37 37
GARCIA GUTIERREZ, LUIS LV01024004 0,0 S M 1

MORMENEO HERRERO, MIGUEL ANGEL LV35760053 6,8 S M 2 6 37 37
FERRANDO DEL RIO, VICENTE LV35941910 4,1 S M 1

VIÑAS PORCAR, AMPARO LV01189965 3,5 M F 1 13 37 37
GIL VALLES, TERESA LV01463149 18,0 M F 3

25 FRIAS MATAMALA, GABRIEL LV00193755 8,0 M M 2 19 36 36
CASADO MARQUEZ, NORBERTO LV01375529 26,2 M F 4

MARTINEZ MONTULL, JUAN JOSE LV35044094 15,7 S M 3 19 36 36
LLUCH BALAGUER, SALVADOR  LV35236527 15,7 S M 3

GUTIERREZ RAMADA, JUAN LV02898656 27,5 S M 5 27 36 36
IGLESIAS VELASCO, CARLOS LV02887271 19,2 S M 4

28 GARCIA COMIN, DIONISIO LV06013441 2,1 S M 1 8 35 35
CALABUIG GIMENO, MERCEDES LV00108336 14,1 S F 3

CATURLA ORDIÑAGA, MAXIMO LV06966212 3,7 M M 1 8 35 35
GUTIERREZ  MARTIN, GUILLERMO LV06920182 12,6 M M 3

NAVARRO VARELA JUAN CARLOS LV35246164 6,9 S M 2 9 35 35
IGLESIAS HERNANDEZ, LUIS FELIPE LV35141590 8,1 S M 2

PELLICER MARTINEZ, LUIS LV06080032 19,6 S M 4 17 35 35
IBORRA BELLO, CARLOS LV06060135 10,2 S M 2

AHIS VAQUERO, CANDIDO LV01416215 14,8 S M 3 21 35 35
MAS FRANCISCO, DAVID LV01804749 20,4 M M 4

GARCIA CANTERO, MIGUEL LV00935751 16,1 S M 3 23 35 35
FEREZ CATRET, FRANCISCO LV51109254 22,1 S M 4

MARIN MARIN, SERGIO LV01097117 23,0 M M 4 29 35 35
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GAUCHIA GARNE, JORGE JOAQUIN LV01982193 24,2 S M 4

35 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ,  MIGUEL LV51438003 5,3 S M 2 8 34 34
SANTIAGO DE MIGUEL, GONZALEZ LV51248420 10,3 S M 2

ARMELLES FLORS, ANDRES LV35771895 26,7 S M 5 21 34 34
GARCIA GUTIERREZ, ARANZAZU LV35024005 10,3 S F 2

MENDIETA MORTE, JUAN FRANCISCO LV02891096 17,9 S M 3 22 34 34
MEZQUIA RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN LV02065465 19,2 S M 4

38 CALDERON ALARCON, FRANCISCO
JOSE LV35027394 2,9 S M 1 3 33 33

LLERENA CARO ANTONIO LV35028900 2,7 S M 1

MORATA ROIG, VICENTE LV05020901 4,1 S M 1 8 33 33
LANDECHO CAMPOS, PABLO LV02371052 11,0 S M 2

GARCIA MARIÑO, ALFONSO LV01446650 10,7 S M 2 15 33 33
VELA MARTINEZ, JUAN DE DIOS LV01440208 13,7 S M 3

KRAMER , HOLGER LV05932677 6,4 S M 2 16 33 33
KRAMER , PATRICIA LV05935245 22,3 S F 4

NAVARRO GARCIA, JOSE LUIS LV17795540 10,8 M M 2 18 33 33
MARCO ROYO, JOAQUIN LV06136106 21,0 S M 4

CALVO ARTOLA, IGNACIO LV01070462 14,5 S M 3 22 33 33
PITARCH MIRALLES, JAVIER LV01883912 22,4 S M 4

PEREZ CARRILLO, EMILIO JOSE LV35220332 18,2 S M 3 24 33 33
GALLARDO AGOST, JOSE ANTONIO LV35310540 22,8 S M 4

ALBADO SANZ, JOSE FRANCISCO LV01410393 20,3 S M 4 28 33 33
NAVARRO SERRANO, JOSE IGNACIO LV35093212 36,0 S M 5

46 MORMENEO SEGARRA, ANDRES LV01753731 0,1 M M 1 2 32 32
CANET SANTOS, HUGO LV01446672 4,2 M M 1

DE CASTRO GUERRERO, MIGUEL
ANGEL AM65696480 17,7 S M 3 24 32 32

RUIZ DE MORALES RIVERO, Mª
DOLORES AM65696479 21,4 S F 4

ROZAS SAMPER, PABLO LV01808580 22,0 S M 4 24 32 32
VIDAL AGUT, MARIA JOSE LV01398927 16,9 S F 3

49 DARDER PRATS, ANTONIO LV06245500 15,0 S M 3 14 31 31
DARDER SANCHEZ-MINGUET, ANTONIO LV06264824 9,8 M M 2

50 VACAS MORA, CARLA LV05937368 6,4 C F 2 17 30 30
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VACAS CORREDOR, CARLOS JAVIER LV05806161 23,5 M M 4

IBAÑEZ APARICI, MARIA LUZ LV35404983 13,5 S F 3 20 30 30
MONTOLIU FERRER, ENRIQUE LV35221410 19,7 S M 4

SANCHEZ MCCARTHY, REBECA LV01080352 24,9 M F 4 31 30 30
ALGORA SEBASTIA, ENRIQUE LV01092908 28,0 M M 5

53 DE LA CONCEPCION MARTINEZ, JOSE V.LV06425719 3,3 S M 1 7 29 29
AZPITARTE LOPEZ-JAMAR, RAFAEL LV06027753 9,6 S M 2

MUÑOZ SERRANO, JOSE JUAN LV01418005 23,4 M M 4 24 29 29
GRANGEL PEÑA, GUILLERMO LV01411833 17,0 M M 3

DE JUAN GOMILA, AMELIA CM00506596 18,9 S F 4 27 29 29
BARAS DEL TORAL MARTINEZ, JESUS
MAR 7705993388 24,9 S M 4

56 LLANSOLA BELLIDO, FRANCISCO LV01944633 16,2 S M 3 13 27 27
BRUNORI IBAÑEZ, RAFFAELLO LV01799942 7,9 S M 2

CARRILLO GALINDO, DIEGO LV01398928 17,3 S M 3 25 27 27
LAFUENTE GONZALEZ, JAIME LV01982194 26,6 S M 5

58 RUIZ CIVERA, EVA MARIA LV02962132 19,1 S F 4 28 26 26
PASTOR BENITO, FRANCISCA LV81202292 26,7 S F 5

59 DELGADO MARTINEZ, YOLANDA LV35379053 18,3 S F 3 16 21 21
COBO RINCON, FERNANDO LV35246152 9,2 S M 2
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1 GARCIA DEL CAMPO, LUIS LV01465830 1,4 M M 1 0 37 37

GARCIA GUTIERREZ, LUIS LV01024004 0,0 S M 1

2 MESTRE MAS, GUILLERMO LV51946947 3,1 M M 1 6 32 32
MESTRE BAVIERA, MANUEL LV51135693 8,3 S M 2

3 MORMENEO HERRERO, MIGUEL ANGEL LV35760053 6,8 S M 2 6 31 31
FERRANDO DEL RIO, VICENTE LV35941910 4,1 S M 1

4 CALDERON ALARCON, FRANCISCO
JOSE LV35027394 2,9 S M 1 3 30 30

LLERENA CARO ANTONIO LV35028900 2,7 S M 1

MORMENEO SEGARRA, ANDRES LV01753731 0,1 M M 1 2 30 30
CANET SANTOS, HUGO LV01446672 4,2 M M 1

6 PATIÑO PALAU, VICENTE LV35057573 16,2 M M 3 19 28 28
DOLZ COTANDA, JOAQUIN LV00741606 15,7 M M 3

MORENO DURANGO, MARTIN LV00898586 11,3 M M 2 14 28 28
VALLS ORDOÑEZ, GUILLERMO LV01397827 12,1 M M 3

8 MARTINEZ GIMENO, CARLOS  LV35408268 12,8 S M 3 16 27 27
CHERMA CORTES, IVAN LV35411450 14,2 S M 3

LUJAN CASTRO, JAVIER LV35232938 9,2 S M 2 15 27 27
ARNAU ROMERO, ARACELI LV35235631 15,8 S F 3

GARCIA COMIN, DIONISIO LV06013441 2,1 S M 1 8 27 27
CALABUIG GIMENO, MERCEDES LV00108336 14,1 S F 3

CATURLA ORDIÑAGA, MAXIMO LV06966212 3,7 M M 1 8 27 27
GUTIERREZ  MARTIN, GUILLERMO LV06920182 12,6 M M 3

12 MONZONIS OVEJERO, FRANCISCO LV51439916 15,3 S M 3 14 26 26
MARTINEZ MORENO, ALBERTO LV51743314 9,0 S M 2

NAVARRO VARELA JUAN CARLOS LV35246164 6,9 S M 2 9 26 26
IGLESIAS HERNANDEZ, LUIS FELIPE LV35141590 8,1 S M 2

FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ,  MIGUEL LV51438003 5,3 S M 2 8 26 26
SANTIAGO DE MIGUEL, GONZALEZ LV51248420 10,3 S M 2

15 GRIFO NACHER, MARIA LV35398930 9,3 S F 2 21 25 25
BONET ARZO, ANTONIO LV35028335 26,7 S M 5

GARCIA-VALDECASAS ALEX, ANGEL
JOSE AM65156952 16,9 S M 3 21 25 25

BRAVO CASAS, MARIA DEL PILAR AM65202988 16,1 S F 3
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QUINTANA GUTIERREZ, PEDRO LV35939462 17,7 S M 3 18 25 25
ARNAL FORMENT, VICENTE LV02959219 12,8 M M 3

GARCIA TAUSTE, MARIA INMACULADA LV35426013 7,2 S F 2 13 25 25
MIQUEL CAMPOS, JOSE LV35753454 14,4 S M 3

VIÑAS PORCAR, AMPARO LV01189965 3,5 M F 1 13 25 25
GIL VALLES, TERESA LV01463149 18,0 M F 3

MORATA ROIG, VICENTE LV05020901 4,1 S M 1 8 25 25
LANDECHO CAMPOS, PABLO LV02371052 11,0 S M 2

21 CAMBRONERO SIMARRO, FERNANDO LV35023096 13,9 S M 3 18 24 24
BERNAD ALIA, ANTONIO LV35068974 15,5 S M 3

22 ZAMORANO HERNANDEZ, RAUL LV00325842 13,3 S M 3 16 23 23
MELIA CARMENA, JAVIER LV01817475 12,8 S M 3

23 RODRIGUEZ ABELENDA, EDUARDO LV35807002 20,0 S M 4 23 22 22
GARCIA PEREZ, JORGE CMA8420296 18,0 S M 3

ALOS HERRANDO, GABRIEL LV01465425 18,8 S M 4 19 22 22
NEBOT BAYO, VICENTE LV01811318 13,1 S M 3

BENET VICIANO TERESA O. LV35099600 20,2 S F 4 19 22 22
CORTES BENET, ANSELMO LV35399968 11,2 M M 2

DE LA CONCEPCION MARTINEZ, JOSE V.LV06425719 3,3 S M 1 7 22 22
AZPITARTE LOPEZ-JAMAR, RAFAEL LV06027753 9,6 S M 2

27 PERIS AGUIRRE, JAVIER LV35106467 14,5 S M 3 22 20 20
GIMENEZ VILLANUEVA, BEGOÑA LV35994984 23,0 S F 4

TIRADO RICO, VICENTE LV35813853 17,9 S M 3 22 20 20
CAICOYA DEL PARAMO, ELIAS LV35948684 17,8 M M 3

29 NADAL NAVARRO, PEDRO LV01929010 16,9 S M 3 21 19 19
Magdalena  Calvo , JOSÉ MARIA LV01441659 16,8 S M 3

FRIAS MATAMALA, GABRIEL LV00193755 8,0 M M 2 19 19 19
CASADO MARQUEZ, NORBERTO LV01375529 26,2 M F 4

GARCIA MARIÑO, ALFONSO LV01446650 10,7 S M 2 15 19 19
VELA MARTINEZ, JUAN DE DIOS LV01440208 13,7 S M 3

32 PREFACI CORELL, JOSE LV06977485 18,9 M M 4 21 18 18
TATAY LOPEZ, LUIS LV33992485 15,7 M M 3

PELLICER MARTINEZ, LUIS LV06080032 19,6 S M 4 17 18 18
IBORRA BELLO, CARLOS LV06060135 10,2 S M 2
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KRAMER , HOLGER LV05932677 6,4 S M 2 16 18 18
KRAMER , PATRICIA LV05935245 22,3 S F 4

DARDER PRATS, ANTONIO LV06245500 15,0 S M 3 14 18 18
DARDER SANCHEZ-MINGUET, ANTONIO LV06264824 9,8 M M 2

36 MENDIETA MORTE, JUAN FRANCISCO LV02891096 17,9 S M 3 22 17 17
MEZQUIA RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN LV02065465 19,2 S M 4

AHIS VAQUERO, CANDIDO LV01416215 14,8 S M 3 21 17 17
MAS FRANCISCO, DAVID LV01804749 20,4 M M 4

MARTINEZ MONTULL, JUAN JOSE LV35044094 15,7 S M 3 19 17 17
LLUCH BALAGUER, SALVADOR  LV35236527 15,7 S M 3

NAVARRO GARCIA, JOSE LUIS LV17795540 10,8 M M 2 18 17 17
MARCO ROYO, JOAQUIN LV06136106 21,0 S M 4

40 GARCIA CANTERO, MIGUEL LV00935751 16,1 S M 3 23 15 15
FEREZ CATRET, FRANCISCO LV51109254 22,1 S M 4

VACAS MORA, CARLA LV05937368 6,4 C F 2 17 15 15
VACAS CORREDOR, CARLOS JAVIER LV05806161 23,5 M M 4

42 MEJIAS VICENTE, FRANCISCO JOSE LV35455084 24,2 M M 4 31 14 14
JUAN TORRES, LLUIS LV01951622 28,0 M M 5

CALVO ARTOLA, IGNACIO LV01070462 14,5 S M 3 22 14 14
PITARCH MIRALLES, JAVIER LV01883912 22,4 S M 4

ARMELLES FLORS, ANDRES LV35771895 26,7 S M 5 21 14 14
GARCIA GUTIERREZ, ARANZAZU LV35024005 10,3 S F 2

LLANSOLA BELLIDO, FRANCISCO LV01944633 16,2 S M 3 13 14 14
BRUNORI IBAÑEZ, RAFFAELLO LV01799942 7,9 S M 2

46 VILLAR APELLANIZ, CARLOS LV01905740 24,9 S M 4 29 13 13
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, ISIDORO LV01791330 21,8 S M 4

MARIN MARIN, SERGIO LV01097117 23,0 M M 4 29 13 13
GAUCHIA GARNE, JORGE JOAQUIN LV01982193 24,2 S M 4

IBAÑEZ APARICI, MARIA LUZ LV35404983 13,5 S F 3 20 13 13
MONTOLIU FERRER, ENRIQUE LV35221410 19,7 S M 4

49 GUTIERREZ RAMADA, JUAN LV02898656 27,5 S M 5 27 12 12
IGLESIAS VELASCO, CARLOS LV02887271 19,2 S M 4

DE CASTRO GUERRERO, MIGUEL
ANGEL AM65696480 17,7 S M 3 24 12 12

RUIZ DE MORALES RIVERO, Mª AM65696479 21,4 S F 4
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DOLORES

51 ALBADO SANZ, JOSE FRANCISCO LV01410393 20,3 S M 4 28 11 11
NAVARRO SERRANO, JOSE IGNACIO LV35093212 36,0 S M 5

52 MUÑOZ SERRANO, JOSE JUAN LV01418005 23,4 M M 4 24 10 10
GRANGEL PEÑA, GUILLERMO LV01411833 17,0 M M 3

PEREZ CARRILLO, EMILIO JOSE LV35220332 18,2 S M 3 24 10 10
GALLARDO AGOST, JOSE ANTONIO LV35310540 22,8 S M 4

ROZAS SAMPER, PABLO LV01808580 22,0 S M 4 24 10 10
VIDAL AGUT, MARIA JOSE LV01398927 16,9 S F 3

55 RUIZ CIVERA, EVA MARIA LV02962132 19,1 S F 4 28 8 8
PASTOR BENITO, FRANCISCA LV81202292 26,7 S F 5

DE JUAN GOMILA, AMELIA CM00506596 18,9 S F 4 27 8 8
BARAS DEL TORAL MARTINEZ, JESUS
MAR 7705993388 24,9 S M 4

DELGADO MARTINEZ, YOLANDA LV35379053 18,3 S F 3 16 8 8
COBO RINCON, FERNANDO LV35246152 9,2 S M 2

58 SANCHEZ MCCARTHY, REBECA LV01080352 24,9 M F 4 31 6 6
ALGORA SEBASTIA, ENRIQUE LV01092908 28,0 M M 5

CARRILLO GALINDO, DIEGO LV01398928 17,3 S M 3 25 6 6
LAFUENTE GONZALEZ, JAIME LV01982194 26,6 S M 5
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